Carmel Valley Summer 2021 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 19, 2021

Game

P3

P1

P5

P2

P4

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Sat. June 26, 2021

Game

P10

P6

P9

P8

P7

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Sat. July 10, 2021

Game

P13

P15

P14

P11

P12

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Sat. July 17, 2021

Game

P18

P19

P20

P16

P17

Time

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Score

Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar

Ethan Kim/Jacob Song

Bryce Ford

Derin and Lisette Kaya

Home Team Score

Derin and Lisette Kaya

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Bryce Ford

Skip Richmond

Home Team Score

Skip Richmond

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Bryce Ford

Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

Home Team Score

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

Skip Richmond

Bryce Ford

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

John Shamon 1-2

Away Team

John Shamon 1-2

Skip Richmond

Gaylord Phillips

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

Away Team

Ethan Kim/Jacob
Song

Atri Pandya/Abhi
Kumar

Gaylord Phillips

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

John Shamon 1-2

Away Team

Gaylord Phillips

Derin and Lisette
Kaya

Ethan Kim/Jacob
Song

John Shamon 1-2

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

Away Team

Ethan Kim/Jacob Song

Derin and Lisette Kaya

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar

Gaylord Phillips



Sat. July 24, 2021

Game

P21

P24

P25

P22

P23

Time

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Sat. July 31, 2021

Game

P26

P27

P30

P29

P28

Time

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Sat. August 7, 2021

Game

P31

P32

P33

P34

P35

Time

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Sat. August 14, 2021

Game

P36

P38

P39

P40

P37

Time

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts:

(West)

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team

Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

Skip Richmond

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

John Shamon 1-2

Home Team

Ethan Kim/Jacob Song

Gaylord Phillips

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

John Shamon 1-2

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

Home Team

Atri Pandya/Abhi
Kumar

Ethan Kim/Jacob
Song

Gaylord Phillips

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

John Shamon 1-2

Home Team

Gaylord Phillips

Bryce Ford

Skip Richmond

Atri Pandya/Abhi
Kumar

Joe Wojdowski 1-2

Score

Score

Score

Score

Away Team

Gaylord Phillips

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Bryce Ford

Ethan Kim/Jacob Song

Derin and Lisette Kaya

Away Team

Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar

Derin and Lisette Kaya

Skip Richmond

Bryce Ford

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Away Team

Derin and Lisette Kaya

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

Bryce Ford

Skip Richmond

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

Away Team

Robo Feldman/JR
Robinson

Derin and Lisette Kaya

Ethan Kim/Jacob Song

David Hiller/Randy
Corrigan

John Shamon 1-2



	Carmel Valley Summer 2021 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

