Carmel Valley Summer 2021 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 19, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P3	8:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	David Hiller/Randy Corrigan			John Shamon 1-2
P1	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar			Skip Richmond
P5	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Ethan Kim/Jacob Song			Gaylord Phillips
P2	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Bryce Ford			Robo Feldman/JR Robinson
P4	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Derin and Lisette Kaya			Joe Wojdowski 1-2

Sat. June 26, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P10	8:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Derin and Lisette Kaya		Ethan Kim/Jacob Song
P6	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Robo Feldman/JR Robinson		Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar
P9	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	David Hiller/Randy Corrigan		Gaylord Phillips
P8	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Bryce Ford		Joe Wojdowski 1-2
P7	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Skip Richmond		John Shamon 1-2

Sat. July 10, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P13	8:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Skip Richmond		Gaylord Phillips
P15	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	David Hiller/Randy Corrigan		Derin and Lisette Kaya
P14	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Bryce Ford		Ethan Kim/Jacob Song
P11	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar		John Shamon 1-2
P12	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Robo Feldman/JR Robinson		Joe Wojdowski 1-2

Sat. July 17, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P18	8:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Robo Feldman/JR Robinson			Ethan Kim/Jacob Song
P19	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Skip Richmond			Derin and Lisette Kaya
P20	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Bryce Ford			David Hiller/Randy Corrigan
P16	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Joe Wojdowski 1-2			Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar
P17	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	John Shamon 1-2			Gaylord Phillips

Sat. July 24, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P21	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar			Gaylord Phillips
P24	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Robo Feldman/JR Robinson			David Hiller/Randy Corrigan
P25	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Skip Richmond			Bryce Ford
P22	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Joe Wojdowski 1-2			Ethan Kim/Jacob Song
P23	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	John Shamon 1-2			Derin and Lisette Kaya

Sat. July 31, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P26	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Ethan Kim/Jacob Song		Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar
P27	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Gaylord Phillips		Derin and Lisette Kaya
P30	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Robo Feldman/JR Robinson		Skip Richmond
P29	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	John Shamon 1-2		Bryce Ford
P28	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Joe Wojdowski 1-2		David Hiller/Randy Corrigan

Sat. August 7, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P31	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar		Derin and Lisette Kaya
P32	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Ethan Kim/Jacob Song		David Hiller/Randy Corrigan
P33	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Gaylord Phillips		Bryce Ford
P34	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Joe Wojdowski 1-2		Skip Richmond
P35	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	John Shamon 1-2		Robo Feldman/JR Robinson

Sat. August 14, 2021

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P36	9:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Gaylord Phillips		Robo Feldman/JR Robinson
P38	10:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Bryce Ford		Derin and Lisette Kaya
P39	11:00 AM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Skip Richmond		Ethan Kim/Jacob Song
P40	12:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Atri Pandya/Abhi Kumar		David Hiller/Randy Corrigan
P37	1:00 PM	Carmel Valley Rec Outdoor Courts: Court 1 (West)	Joe Wojdowski 1-2		John Shamon 1-2